Rank |[Bowler Name

10

11

12

13

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Bella Castillo
Malayna Calo
Anna Antony
Clara Campbell
Carly Rhodes
Emily Kringel
Elena Weinstok
Larielle Tharps
Arden Han-Wei
Tori Franklin
Carly Wireman
Lindsay Greim
Jacey Thibodeau
Macy Jones
Amelia Droste
Brianna Archabal
Cierra Gabriel
Nevaeh Hull
Ashlin Teves
Jayna Yockman
Maggie Porter

Allison Roberts
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17-107221

11-505242

17-45640

19-30539

17-94008

11-664519

19-72259

15-144089

16-109132

18-21233

17-11541

7914-53014

7914-48068

17-62217

15-108167

11-235285

11-506322

11-396735

11-691852

11-488366

11-507573

11-399587

July 21, 2023 - Indianapolis, IN

RESULTS FOR Advancer Round 1

U15 Girls 2023 Junior Gold Championships

32 Advance to the Advancer Round 2

Hometown

Odessa, TX
Riverview, FL
Farmington, CT
Mckinney, TX
Largo, FL
Pierre, SD

San Jose, FC
Orlando, FL
Bellevue, WA
Frisco, TX
Yorktown, VA
Poway, CA
Warren, Ml
Shobonier, IL
Greensburg, PA
Boise, ID
Waterford, NY
Meridian, 1D
Machesney Park, IL
Kapolei, HI
Cambridge, WI

Roscoe, IL

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

- Results Official - as of: Jul 21, 2023 09:20 AM

Block | Grand
Tot 21 | Total
3331 154 224 169 158 156 861 4192
3091 247 223 145 194 201 1010 4101
3174 169 179 208 174 181 911 4085
3157 194 160 157 153 161 825 3982
3023 181 177 174 244 162 938 3961
2983 188 179 171 225 212 975 3958
3128 155 175 209 113 145 797 3925
2890 184 228 206 169 229 1016 3906
3081 170 157 166 146 183 822 3903
2972 225 161 185 167 181 919 3891
3038 137 155 141 169 233 835 3873
2990 183 169 148 199 180 879 3869
2883 185 244 180 171 197 977 3860
2898 199 195 195 176 197 962 3860
2903 209 212 208 154 171 954 3857
2980 183 190 154 175 163 865 3845
2974 201 143 159 191 163 857 3831
2922 114 233 183 193 183 906 3828
2935 155 209 156 179 189 888 3823
3037 157 161 136 186 145 785 3822
2909 180 157 242 169 160 908 3817
2989 213 163 180 131 137 824 3813

199.62

195.29

194.52

189.62

188.62

188.48

186.90

186.00

185.86

185.29

184.43

184.24

183.81

183.81

183.67

183.10

182.43

182.29

182.05

182.00

181.76

181.57
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-99

-115

-218

-239

-242

-275

-294

-297

-309

-327

-331

-340

-340

-343

-355

-369

-372

-377

-378

-383

-387
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- Results Official - as of: Jul 21, 2023 09:20 AM

Prev Block

Bowler Name Usbc ID Hometown Squad

rot (7] 38 [ 15 [20] 21 Tota

23

24

24

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

42

44

Taylor Lietha

Camille Forrester

Katelynn Woodard

Addison Johnson
Maya Santeliz
Taylor Kretz
Alyssa Bechtol

Addison Kohl

Autumn E Vodicka

Annabelle Carter
Trishna Desai
Kaila Kamahiai
Juliann Amende
Sarah Legoo

Sadrianna Erb

Hana Abigail
Sangalang

Peyton E Lee
Anaya Hall
Alyvia Matiasek
Ashlyn Henry
Helen | Bryant

Olivia Lizzi

17-50676

17-30054

18-4522

16-61579

17-103266

19-45164

19-21373

11-684732

20-30716

20-13321

18-60797

21-5672

7914-10940

18-98266

16-49869

17-65276

19-49085

7914-28617

11-661449

7914-36944

16-101852

15-100189

Winona, MN
New Haven, CT
Savannah, TN
River Falls, Wi
Oswego, IL
Erie, PA
Erlanger, KY
Dubuque, IA
Sussex, WI
Williamstown, NJ
Nesconset, NY
Waianae, HI
Sheridan, WY
Rockford, IL
Farmington, NY
Danville, CA
Phoenix, AZ
Silver Spring, MD
Lockport, IL
Fayetteville, NC
Greensboro, NC

Sandusky, OH

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

U15G Advancer
Round 1

2897

2916

2817

2912

2889

2823

2870

2942

2967

2843

2837

2924

2793

2905

2799

2804

2839

2811

2897

2807

2826

2811

139 223

161 176

212 201

164 148

120 194

168 164

164 161

141 168

202 122

184 233

186 224

153 184

166 187

146 165

150 155

168 184

169 170

168 154

136 181

180 183

159 151

202 118

171 157 212

165 209 170

167 255 145

178 165 212

189 170 213

169 279 158

178 164 211

188 139 166

185 144 122

160 146 164

168 153 159

122 186 155

177 194 198

159 165 174

182 224 191

210 168 166

151 171 191

138 223 171

127 168 150

207 118 155

143 152 219

188 173 155

902

881

980

867

886

938

878

802

775

887

890

800

922

809

902

896

852

854

762

843

824

836

3799

3797

3797

3779

3775

3761

3748

3744

3742

3730

3727

3724

3715

3714

3701

3700

3691

3665

3659

3650

3650

3647

180.90

180.81

180.81

179.95

179.76

179.10

178.48

178.29

178.19

177.62

177.48

177.33

176.90

176.86

176.24

176.19

175.76

174.52

174.24

173.81

173.81

173.67

-401

-403

-403

-421

-425

-439

-452

-456

-458

-470

-473

-476

-485

-486

-499

-500

-509

-535

-541

-550

-550

-553
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32 Advance to the Advancer Round 2

- Results Official - as of: Jul 21, 2023 09:20 AM

Block | Grand
Rank |Bowler Name Hometown Tot
Joysbeliz Reyes- U15G Advancer
45 Lyshe 17-49936 Lubbock, TX piss A 2815 164 188 156 133 177 818 3633 173.00 -567
46 Sophia Best 16-158991  Redford, M giifd'“ld"a“cer 2829 187 146 159 159 138 789 3618 172.29 -582
47 Laila A Jaoko 19-85979 Collinsville, 1L géﬁfdﬁd"ancer 2843 167 114 141 139 170 731 3574 170.19 -626

Total Ranked: 47
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